\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promoci6 Grup: 15

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

28216: BASQUET SANT BOI B - TOLDOS PRAT - BASQUET PRATENC 1 42 - 66
28217: CB TURO - C.B.COLL VERD =
CE VILA OLIMPICA GROC

20-12-2025 09:00
20-12-2025 11:45

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
TOLDOS PRAT - BASQUET PRATENC 1
CE VILA OLIMPICA GROC
BASQUET SANT BOI B
CB TURO
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C.B.COLL VERD

635 244
410 397
354 434
249 401
228 400
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